
1:00pm 

1:45 pm

2:45 pm

3:15 pm

3:45 pm 

Improvisation of Roald Dahl’s The 
Witches, performed by the talented 
Sandra and Caroline

Lunch

Thinking Caps with Sew Much for 
That’s Alison Selivon

Freewrite - Brainstorming Activities 
with art by Kelsey Huckaby Johnson, 
Adria McKennon, and Tina Zeng

Balloon Send-off  

12:00 pm 

1:10 pm

2:00  pm

2:30 pm

3:00 pm

Bio-Rad DNA Extraction begins with 
ambassadors Siva and Silva

Ocean in a Bottle 

Thinking Caps with Sew Much for 
That’s Alison Selivon

Lunch

Miscellaneous Science Experiments; 
Balloon Hovercrafts, Bouncy Ball 
from Scratch, Dry Ice Experiments, 
Ice Cream in a bag, Ocean in a Bottle 

Writing Workshop Guests Science Adventure Guests



lollipop
REBECCA EVERLENE TRUST Co. - 2015 Writing Workshop + Science Adventure

1366 W. Lake Street l Chicago, IL 60607

kids and Science AdventureSpectaculaire


