



Writing Workshop Hoests

Science Advention Hotests

1:00pm	Witches, performed by the talented Sandra and Caroline	12:00 pm	Bio-Rad DNA Extraction begins with ambassadors Siva and Silva
1:45 pm	Lunch	1:10 pm	Ocean in a Bottle
		2:00 pm	Thinking Caps with Sew Much for
2:45 pm	Thinking Caps with Sew Much for That's Alison Selivon	·	That's Alison Selivon
		2:30 pm	Lunch
3:15 pm	Freewrite - Brainstorming Activities		
	with art by Kelsey Huckaby Johnson, Adria McKennon, and Tina Zeng	3:00 pm	Miscellaneous Science Experiments; Balloon Hovercrafts, Bouncy Ball



3:45 pm



Balloon Send-off













from Scratch, Dry Ice Experiments,

Ice Cream in a bag, Ocean in a Bottle





